
Group Assn Type Student Name Company Name Email Phone Cell 
1 BAAA CAM Richard Palmer Metts South Pointe Apartments Southpointecd@highmarkres.com (813)837-1228 7275607925

1 BAAA CAM Christina Brattain The Bainbridge Companies cbrattain@bainbridgere.com (941)377-7360 7573487223

1 BAAA CAM Ricky Garcia Country Walk Countrywalk@royalamerican.com (863)773-0129 3059891660

1 BAAA CAM Christin Rivera The Retreat at Tampa christin.rivera@retreatatusf.com (813)379-2415 3526827663

1 BAAA CAM Ashley Lacombe NRP Group LLC alacombe@nrpgroup.com (727)214-2822 8134700370

2 BAAA CAM Eva Elder Valencia Gardens eva.elder@greyco.com (863)368-9366

2 BAAA CAM Michelle Robinson Alexis Park Apartments alexis.mgr@fairfieldmanagement.com 3183178944

2 BAAA CAM Mindy Wood Aspen Apartments Aspen.MGR@fairfieldpropmgmt.com (318)687-1641 3182003863

2 BAAA CAM Emily Mobley Hillside Apartments hillside.mgr@fairfieldmanagement.com 3182720701

2 BAAA CAM Robin Taylor Seasons Apartments seasons.mgr@fairfieldmanagement.com 3187801325

3 BAAA CAM Jill Jackson Wyngate Apartments WyngateCD@HighmarkRes.com (727)576-5101 8139523652

3 BAAA CAM Cheryl Christy Decorum Apartments cheryl.christy@greystar.com (941)374-0980 94137409980

3 BAAA CAM Steve Short Christina Development sshort@christinala.com (310)728-1785 3235330851

3 BAAA CAM Janet Chavis The Vue at Belleair janet.chavis@greystar.com (727)507-8587 713-857-8760

3 BAAA CAM Lola Morgan The Villas at Flagler Pointe lmorgan@merionresidential.com (727)867-2753 6786838678

4 BAAA CAM Martha Beyer Milana Reserve Apartments milanareservecd@HighmarkRes.com (813)933-7502 813-508-3340

4 BAAA CAS Ryan Lang CAMP Construction rlang@campconstruction.com (813)997-0338 8139970338

4 BAAA CAM DeAndre White SHP Management Corp. dwhite@shpmanagement.com (216)293-8450 216-396-5475

4 AAGO CAM Keila Crespo The Oaks at Southlake Commons OAKSLAKEASSISTANT@EPOCHONSITE.COM (352)509-5888 407-288-3941

4 AAGO CAM Emilee Cespedes Lincoln Property Company emileebbyxo@gmail.com (407)427-9696

5 AAGO CAM Dania Rosario Acclaim at Conroy drosario@avanath.com (407)648-9181 321-305-9350

5 AAGO CAM Lori Agudo Royal American Management lori.agudo@royalamerican.com (407)540-1477x357

5 AAGO CAM Nolan McAnally Infinity Residences at the Park nolan.mcanally@infinityaptliving.com (407)898-7098

5 AAGO CAM Emely Estrella The District Universal Boulevard eestrella@venterraliving.com (407)313-0333

5 AAGO CAM Catherine Goicoechea The Julian Catherine.Goicoechea@assetliving.com

5 AAGO CAM Nina Diaz Venterra Realty ndiaz@venterraliving.com (407)656-1201 (609) 674-3464

6 AAGO CAS Maurice Williams OnCall Parking Manager maurice@unionrichtech.com (321)806-5742 (321) 806-5742

6 AAGO CAM Justina Cardona The Parks At Hunter's Creek parkshunterscreekmgr@greystar.com (407)855-2252

6 AAGO CAM Errick Rees Urbana urbanamgr@greystar.com (443)904-1927 443-904-1927

6 AAGO CAM Dale Figgers The Gate Apartments dfigger@bellpartnersinc.com (407)507-9917

6 AAGO CAM Vannessa Aviles Pebble Creek at Lake Mary Vannessa@PebbleCreekLakeMary.com (407)330-3333

6 AAGO CAM Roxanne Connors Weller Management rconnors@wellermgt.com (561)826-9456


